12-16-1999

NRD	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCIAL OF STREET OF Patent and Trademark Office

The state with the state with	11-21		
To the Honorable Commissioner of 1012232.	ched original documents or copy thereof		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): SUSANNAH N. ARCHINAL Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	2. Name and address of receiving party (ies): Name: WILLIAM T. WILKINSON Street Address: P. O. BOX 73 City: SALEM State: NJ Zip 08079 Additional name(s) address(es) attached? Yes _X_ No		
Execution Date: AUGUST 26, 1999			
4. Application number (s) or patent number (s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 5,757,773 Additional numbers attached? Yes X No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Harold Pezzner, Esquire	6. Total Number of applications and patents involved:(1)		
Internal Address: CONNOLLY BOVE LODGE & HUTZ LLP Street Address: P.O. BOX 2207	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00 X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
City: WILMINGTON State: DE Zip: 19899	8. Deposit account number: 03-2775 (If any additional fee is required) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true a Harold Pezzner Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 22,112 Signature Attorney Docket #: WILK-93RE Total numb.	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10 27/99		
OMB No. 0651-0011 [exp. 4/94]			
	th this portion		
Mail documents to be recorded with Commissioner of Patents and Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	required cover sheet information to:		
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minut	tes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering garding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information		

- JV UF

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, SUSAN N. ARCHINAL of Chester Spring, PA hereby assigns her entire right, title and interest to U.S. Patent No. 5,737,773 and all foreign counterparts thereof unto WILLIAM T. WILKINSON of Salem, New Jersey.

Signed this 26th day of August , 1999.

Susanah W. alchina

Susannah N. Archinal

Witness:

Mall

F:\DOCS\WLM\PATN\SEB\79658.WPD

RECORDED: 11/24/1999

PATENT REEL: 010425 FRAME: 0626